
 

Certificate in Foundation Studies in Humanities 
FINAL Semester 1 examination timetable 2025/26 
 

Date of publication:  07/01/2026 

                    
*Students will be informed beforehand via email which room they are assigned to.        07/01/2026 ta 

Date Time Code Unit Room 

Monday 19th January 2026 11:30 – 13:35 IFS0203 Introduction to the Study of History 1 MP101 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 08:30 – 10:35 IFS0501 Academic English Reading for Humanities MKS313 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 11:30 – 13:35 IFS0502 Academic English Writing for Humanities GW205-206 

Friday 23rd January 2026 11:30 – 13:35 IFS0201 French 1 GW255-256 

Monday 26th January 2026 08:30 – 10:35 IFS0503 Academic English Listening for Humanities LT1 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 08:30 – 10:35 IFS0801 Introduction to Psychology 
*LC216 + 

LC113 

Thursday 29th January 2026 08:30 – 09:35 IFS0205 Introduction to the Humanities and Social Sciences 1 MKS313 

Monday 2nd February 2026 
Assignment 

Deadline 16:00 
IFS0203 Introduction to the Study of History 1 

 
/ 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 08:30 – 10:35 IFS0504 Academic English for the Humanities and Social Sciences in Context 
*LC117 + 

LC113 

Friday 6th February 2026 
Assignment 

Deadline 16:00 
IFS0205 Introduction to the Humanities and Social Sciences 1 / 


